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Federagéio de Automobilismo de S&o Paulo ‘ : COMISSARIO DESPORTIVO

1a ETAPA AMG CUP BRASIL 2025

AMG CUP BRASIL AUT INTER RACEVILLE 2,730 km ._._.
20 TREINO - GT4 AMG 16/05/2025 17:00 . .-....
Practice (1:00:00 Time) started at 17:14:16
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
18 1:17.167 17:54:06.462 p11 1:53.588 +34.452 17:42:02.931
(60) BETAO FONSECA- M 19 1:17.535 +0.368 17:55:23.997 12 4:08.335 +2:49.199 17:46:11.266
1 1:16.427 +1.282 17:25:48.158 20 1:22.926 +5.759 17:56:46.923 13 1:21.041 +1.905 17:47:32.307
2 1:24.690 +9.545 17:27:12.848 p21 1:20.717 +3.550 17:58:07.640 14 1:21.919 +2.783 17:48:54.226
B 1:15.145 | 17:28:27.993 15 1:21.010 +1.874  17:50:15.236
4 1:15.224 +0.079 17:29:43.217 (65) BOIKO JUNIOR - M / JOAO GUILHERME 16 1:20.692 +1.556 17:51:35.928
p5 1:25.203 +10.058 17:31:08.420 1 1:23.936 +5.498 17:29:28.585 17 1:19.218 +0.082 17:52:55.146
6 8:16.753 +7:01.608 17:39:25.173 2 1:18.438 17:30:47.023 18 1:19.470 +0.334 17:54:14.616
p7 1:46.369 +31.224 17:41:11.542 3 1:18.865 +0.427 17:32:05.888 19 1:19.181 +0.045 17:55:33.797
8 3:36.214 +2:21.069 17:44:47.756 4 1:18.719 +0.281 17:33:24.607 20 IEEEXEE 17:56:52.933
9 1:17.111 +1.966 17:46:04.867 p5 1:41.611 +23.173 17:35:06.218 21 1:20.508 +1.372 17:58:13.441
10 1:17.465 +2.320 17:47:22.332 6 4:34.390 +3:15.952 17:39:40.608
1 1:17.001 +1.856 17:48:39.333 p7 1:39.558 +21.120 17:41:20.166 (70) RICARDO MARTIN - M
12 1:17.931 +2.786 17:49:57.264 p8 8:59.909 +7:41.471 17:50:20.075 1 1:27.706 +6.782 17:21:19.180
13 1:17.354 +2.209 17:51:14.618 9 2:24.533 +1:06.095 17:52:44.608 2 1:22.268 +1.344 17:22:41.448
14 1:17.424 +2.279 17:52:32.042 10 1:22.940 +4.502 17:54:07.548 p3 1:24.729 +3.805 17:24:06.177
15 1:17.314 +2.169 17:53:49.356 p11 1:25.927 +7.489 17:55:33.475 4 6:15.709 +4:54.785 17:30:21.886
16 1:35.039 +19.894 17:55:24.395 [ 1:20.924 | 17:31:42.810
17 1:23.026 +7.881 17:56:47.421 (40) MARCO DE SORDI 6 1:23.300 +2.376 17:33:06.110
18 1:26.430 +11.285 17:58:13.851 1 1:20.975 +2.146 17:31:33.051 7 1:21.162 +0.238 17:34:27.272
2 1:20.129 +1.300 17:32:53.180 8 1:24.332 +3.408 17:35:51.604
(420) TURCO MELIK 3 1:21.297 +2.468 17:34:14.477 9 1:26.555 +5.631 17:37:18.159
1 1:20.036 +4.685 17:30:26.871 4 1:20.950 +2.121 17:35:35.427 10 1:21.018 +0.094 17:38:39.177
2 1:16.897 +1.546 17:31:43.768 5 17:36:54.256 p11 1:34.003 +13.079 17:40:13.180
3 1:19.128 +3.777 17:33:02.896 6 1:19.075 +0.246 17:38:13.331
4 1:17.205 +1.854 17:34:20.101 7 1:19.753 +0.924 17:39:33.084
5 1:16.494 +1.143 17:35:36.595 p8 1:41.254 +22.425 17:41:14.338
p6 1:26.517 +11.166 17:37:03.112 9 3:45.510 +2:26.681 17:44:59.848
p7 5:22.528 +4:07.177 17:42:25.640 10 1:20.984 +2.155 17:46:20.832
8 2:01.807 +46.456 17:44:27.447 11 2:06.623 +47.794 17:48:27.455
9 1:16.051 +0.700 17:45:43.498 12 1:19.821 +0.992 17:49:47.276
10 17:46:58.849 p13 1:29.305 +10.476 17:51:16.581
1" 1:27.035 +11.684 17:48:25.884
p12 1:26.535 +11.184 17:49:52.419 (62) DUDA OLIVEIRA - M
1 1:37.089 +17.975 17:26:21.120
(33) ADRIADO RABELO 2 1:26.747 +7.633 17:27:47.867
1 1:29.996 +12.926 17:46:17.763 3 1:29.394 +10.280 17:29:17.261
2 1:17.712 +0.642 17:47:35.475 4 1:23.364 +4.250 17:30:40.625
3 1:31.156 +14.086 17:49:06.631 p5 1:27.790 +8.676 17:32:08.415
4 1:17.674 +0.604 17:50:24.305 6 3:39.419 +2:20.305 17:35:47.834
5 17:51:41.375 7 1:21.257 +2.143 17:37:09.091
p6 1:41.575 +24.505 17:53:22.950 8 1:20.546 +1.432 17:38:29.637
p9 1:25.833 +6.719 17:39:55.470
(7) CESAR FONSECA - M 10 4:54.103 +3:34.989 17:44:49.573
1 1:24.220 +7.053 17:21:06.258 11 1:22.237 +3.123 17:46:11.810
2 1:19.325 +2.158 17:22:25.583 12 1:21.152 +2.038 17:47:32.962
3 1:17.714 +0.547 17:23:43.297 13 1:24.873 +5.759 17:48:57.835
4 1:17.636 +0.469 17:25:00.933 14 17:50:16.949
5 1:17.494 +0.327 17:26:18.427 p15 1:40.302 +21.188 17:51:57.251
6 1:17.458 +0.291 17:27:35.885
7 1:24.907 +7.740 17:29:00.792 (12) DANIEL / L F MALZONI
p8 1:20.313 +3.146 17:30:21.105 1 1:21.340 +2.204 17:27:54.130
9 6:54.938 +5:37.771 17:37:16.043 2 1:21.150 +2.014 17:29:15.280
10 1:17.770 +0.603 17:38:33.813 3 1:19.403 +0.267 17:30:34.683
p11 3:32.786 +2:15.619 17:42:06.599 4 1:19.500 +0.364 17:31:54.183
12 4:13.534 +2:56.367 17:46:20.133 5 1:19.285 +0.149 17:33:13.468
13 1:17.818 +0.651 17:47:37.951 6 1:22.271 +3.135 17:34:35.739
14 1:18.460 +1.293 17:48:56.411 7 1:19.588 +0.452 17:35:55.327
15 1:18.112 +0.945 17:50:14.523 8 1:19.602 +0.466 17:37:14.929
16 1:17.206 +0.039 17:51:31.729 9 1:20.300 +1.164 17:38:35.229
17 1:17.566 +0.399 17:52:49.295 10 1:34.114 +14.978 17:40:09.343
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